advertisement | your ad here Wednesday, May 16th 84° F | 7-day forecast greeleytribune.com Return to Legals | View All Classifieds GO TO... place classified in this category NEWEST FEATURES **BROWSE CLASSIFIEDS** FREE ADS DISCOUNTS **PROOFING SCAMBUSTERS** HELP MANAGE ACCOUNT PUBLIC NOTICE Dietzler Construction no price DENVER, CO 80234 - May 15, 2012 - ad id: 7898634 Post Date: May 15, 2012 No Image Jun 05, 2012 PUBLIC NOTICE Expire Date: Days Online: 1 days Dietzler Construction Corporation; 1306 Main Street, Torrington, WY 82240, 303 -333-7552, has filed an application for a Regular (112) Construction Materials Days Left: 20 days Details Operation Reclamation Permit with the Colorado Mined Land Reclamation Board No Additional Information Available under provisions of the Colorado Land Reclamation Act for the Extraction of Construction Materials. The proposed mine is known as the Pawnee Aggregate Pit, and is located at or near Section 30 and 31, Township 10 North, Range 60 West of the 6th Prime Meridian.

The proposed date of commencement is July, 2012, and the proposed date of completion is July, 2022. The future use of the land shall continue to be

rangeland. Additional information and tentative decision date may be obtained from the Division of Reclamation, Mining, and Safety, 1313 Sherman Street, Room 215, Denver, Colorado 80203, (303) 866-3567, or at the Weld County Clerk and Recorder's office; 1402 N. 17th Avenue, Greeley, CO80631, or the abovenamed applicant.

Comments must be in writing and must be received by the Colorado Division of Reclamation, Mining, and Safety by 4:00 p.m. on June 25th, 2012.

The Tribune May 15, 22, 29, June 5, 2012



^{*} Marker on map represents general location for this ad,

© 2005 - 2012 Swift Communications, Inc.



Patrick Engineering Inc. 1400 West 122nd Ave., Suite 102 Westminster, CO 80234 303-532-8620 (office) 303-532-8621 (fax)

On behalf of Patrick Engineering Inc., permitting agent for Dietzler Construction Corporation, please include this public notice one time per week for four consecutive weeks, starting May 15th, 2012.

PUBLIC NOTICE

Dietzler Construction Corporation; 1306 Main Street, Torrington, WY 82240, 303-333-7552, has filed an application for a Regular (112) Construction Materials Operation Reclamation Permit with the Colorado Mined Land Reclamation Board under provisions of the Colorado Land Reclamation Act for the Extraction of Construction Materials. The proposed mine is known as the Pawnee Aggregate Pit, and is located at or near Section 30 and 31, Township 10 North, Range 60 West of the 6th Prime Meridian.

The proposed date of commencement is July, 2012, and the proposed date of completion is July, 2022. The future use of the land shall continue to be rangeland. Additional information and tentative decision date may be obtained from the Division of Reclamation, Mining, and Safety, 1313 Sherman Street, Room 215, Denver, Colorado 80203, (303) 866-3567, or at the Weld County Clerk and Recorder's office; 1402 N. 17th Avenue, Greeley, CO80631, or the above-named applicant.

Comments must be in writing and must be received by the Colorado Division of Reclamation, Mining, and Safety by 4:00 p.m. on June 25th, 2012.

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
 Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. 	A. Signature Agent Addressee B. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery
Article Addressed to: Industrial Federal Savings and Loan	D. Is delivery address different from item 1? ☐ Yes If YES, enter delivery address below: ☐ No
Association PO Box 3499 Tulsa, OK 74101	3. Service Type Certified Mail
2. Article Number 7008 3	3230 0000 1295 1209
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Ret	rurn Receipt 102595-02-M-1540
SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY A. Signature
Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits.	B. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery
1. Article Addressed to: Cory Shull 1415 Boulder St.	D. Is delivery address different from item 1? If YES, enter delivery address below: No
Colorado Springs, CO 80209	3. Service Type Certified Mail Express Mail Registered Return Receipt for Merchandise C.O.D.
C. Add N. J.	4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) ☐ Yes
2. Article Number 7008 (Transfer from service label)	3230 0000 1295 1230
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Retu	urn Receipt 102595-02-M-1540
SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
 Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. 	A. Signature X Ducy Curl Agent Addressee B. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery 5-3 (11 Curl
Article Addressed to:	D. Is delivery address different from item 1? Yes If YES, enter delivery address below: No
Black Hawk Royalty II LP C/O Josh Leffler 7303 North Highway 81	
Duncan, OK 73533	3. Service Type Certified Mail Registered Return Receipt for Merchandise C.O.D.
2. Article Number	4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)
(Transfer from service label)	230 0000 1295 1186

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
 Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. Article Addressed to: 	A. Signature X
MARR LLC 5139 S. Genoa Court	3. Service Type
Centennial, CO 80015	Certified Mail
(Transfer from service label)	3230 0000 1295 1193
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Re	turn Receipt 102595-02-M-154
SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
 Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. 	A. Signature X /S/ Margaret Hansen
U.S.A. 2850 Youngfield St.	D. Is delivery address different from item 1? ☐ Yes If YES, enter delivery address below: ☐ No
Lakewood, CO 80215	3. Service Type ☐ Certified Mail ☐ Express Mail ☐ Registered ☐ Return Receipt for Merchandise ☐ Insured Mail ☐ C.O.D. 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) ☐ Yes
2. Article Number (Transfer from service label)	3230 0000 1295 1292
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Ret	urn Receipt 102595-02-M-1540
SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits.	A. Signature X
1. Article Addressed to: Gerald Lee Roth 3200 WCR 49	D. Is delivery address different from item 1?
Greeley, CO 80631	3. Service Type Certified Mail

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
 Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. 	A. Signature X Denoted Myesa Addressee B. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery Donate V. Myes 5-18-2012
Article Addressed to: Debra Kay & Donald Vincent Myers 1. Article Addressed to: Debra Kay & Donald Vincent Myers	D. Is delivery address different from item 1? ☐ Yes If YES, enter delivery address below: ☐ No
42599 Highway 36 Anton, CO 80801	3. Service Type Certified Mail Express Mail Registered Return Receipt for Merchandise Insured Mail C.O.D. 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)
2. Article Number (Transfer from service label)	3230 0000 1295 1308
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Re	eturn Receipt 102595-02-M-1540
SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY A. Signature
 item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. 	B. Beceived by (Printed Name) Juhn Local H. School C. Date of Delivery 5-19-(2)
Article Addressed to:	D. Is delivery address different from item 1? ☐ Yes If YES, enter delivery address below: ☐ No
John M. & Janice M. Everitt 24274 County Road 17 Haxtun, CO 80731	3. Service Type Certified Mail Registered, Return Receipt for Merchandise Insured Mail C.O.D. 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee)
2. Article Number 7008	3230 0000 1295 1285
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Ret	turn Receipt 102595-02-M-1540
SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. Article Addressed to: EOG RESOURCES Inc. LOO 17th St., Suttl 1000N OLIVER, CD 80000	A. Signature A. Signature A. Signature Addressee B. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery D. is delivery address different from item 1?
2. Article Number 7 🗆 🖁 🖁	3230 0000 1295 1162

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
 Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. 	A. Signature Agent Addressee B. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery
attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. 1. Article Addressed to: GFL & ASSOCIATES, LLC 1. ARTICLE ADDRESS & LLC 1. ARTICLE ADDRES	Barbara Lang D. Is delivery address different from item 1? ☐ Yes If YES, enter delivery address below: ☐ No
Parker. Co 80138	3. Service Type Certified Mail □ Express Mail □ Registered □ Return Receipt for Merchandise □ Insured Mail □ C.O.D.
	4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) Yes
2. Article Number (Transfer from service label)	230 0000 1295 1179
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Retu	urn Receipt 102595-02-M-1540
SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.	A Stignature
 Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. 	B. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery 5/2//2
Article Addressed to:	D. Is delivery address different from item 1? / ☐ Yes If YES, enter delivery address below: ☐ No
Daniel P. Dietzler	
150 N. Montclair Ave.	
Glyn Ellen, IL 60137	3. Service Type ☐ Certified Mail ☐ Express Mail ☐ Registered ☐ Return Receipt for Merchandise
	☐ Insured Mail ☐ C.O.D. 4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) ☐ Yes
2. Article Number	
(Transfer from service label) 7008 323	
PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Retu	rrn Receipt 102595-02-M-1540
CENDED, ACCOUNT FIRE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete	A. Signature
 item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, 	B. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery
or on the front if space permits. 1. Article Addressed to:	D. Is delivery address different from item 1? Yes If YES, enter delivery address below:
MAP Royalty Inc. 101 North Robinson Ste 1000	If YES, enter delivery address below: LJ No
Oklahoma City, OK 73105-5514	3. Service Type Certified Mail
2. Article Number	
(Transfer from service label)	3230 0000 1295 1223